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
Take advantage of a rare 
opportunity with an 
assumable loan at just 
3.25% for qualified buyers, 
offering significant monthly 
savings. Recently reduced 
by $45,000, this well-
maintained home blends 
comfort, privacy and 
smart upgrades on 2.05 
peaceful acres. Recent 
improvements include 
a newer roof, updated 
systems and excellent 
insulation for year-round 
efficiency.	 $655,000

217 Desmet 
Dr.

Room for everyone—
and then some! This 
5-bedroom, 2-bath 
ranch on the south 
side delivers space, 
comfort, and a few 
features your pets will 
love as much as you 
do. The warm glow 

of hardwood floors welcomes you in, and the single-level layout makes life 
just a little easier (and friendlier on the knees). Central air keeps the whole 
house cool and comfortable, even on those sizzling summer afternoons. Out 
back, a fully fenced yard keeps the two-legged and four-legged residents safe, 
while the dedicated dog run means less mud in the house and more tail wags 
outside. Whether you need extra bedrooms for family, guests, hobbies, or 
that home gym you’ve been promising yourself, this home has you covered. 
With a location close to schools, parks, and everything south-side living has 
to offer, this is a move-in ready find that’s ready for you—and your whole 
crew—to call home.	 $315,000

2503 
McKinney Dr.
This 4-bedroom, 
2-bath charmer sits on 
2.37 acres of horse-
friendly bliss—and 
it’s been treated to 
more upgrades than a 
celebrity’s Instagram 

filter. New high-efficiency furnace and central air. New flooring, fresh paint, and 
a sparkling new basement bathroom. The kitchen comes with the option for 
either gas or electric cooking. Downstairs, the dry bar is ready for entertaining, 
and the Culligan water softener keeps everything smooth—your water, your 
dishes, even your hair. New roof, new sliding glass door, new well pump and 
pressure tank and a 16x10 Teton shed. You’ll love the new landscaping that’s 
already done for you. There’s also a new Aquasential reverse osmosis system, 
new appliances, and a new solar tube in the main floor bath for natural light. 
Even the basement got new sheetrock and texture on the ceiling—because 
details matter. In short: it’s move-in ready, and the only thing left for you to do 
is… well, move in. And maybe learn how to wave like royalty as you ride your 
horse across your acreage.	 $510,000

UNDER CONTRACT
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2727 O’NEIL AVENUE • CHEYENNE, WY
(307) 6355303 PHONE • (307) 4338836 FAX

WWW.RENTCHEYENNE.COMREALTY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Spacious one and two bedroom floor plans 
offering top of line finishes – plank flooring, 
walk-in closets, quartz countertops, tile 
backsplash, under cabinet lighting, stainless 
steel appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, keyless entry and many more 
luxurious features. The community offers 64 
oversized garages (for an additional 
monthly fee) that will fit full size pickups, and 
select garages will offer electric vehicle 
charging stations. Community features 
include a BBQ grill area, conference room, 
trash valet and bicycle storage. $100 utility 

fee will cover 1G internet, water, sewer 
and trash. Tenants will be responsible for 
gas and electric separately through Black 
Hills Energy. Property is pet negotiable 
with restrictions (2 pets, size, age and 
breed restrictions), deposits and monthly 
fees apply.

tras
f
a
g

w

f

AVAILABLE
NOW!

Saddle Ridge
Apartments

1bd/1ba
   710 sq. ft.......................

$1,495-$1,695
2bd/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft. ........

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bd/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. .........................................

$2,195

ASK

ABOUT OUR

MOVEIN

SPECIAL

ASK

ABOUT OUR

MOVEIN

SPECIAL

S
o
w
b
s
t
l

Local Loans • Local Lenders • Local Decisions.

Your Financial Goals and Strengthening
Cheyenne Go Hand In Hand.

� Real Estate Loans � Machinery
� Operating � Livestock
� Debts Refi nanced � Business Loans

MICHAEL GROSS
VP/Commercial Lender
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